
Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 10:42

The Climbing Station

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Gracie Bate 8 8 8 8 1 = 90 90 = 1 =

Daniela Knazeva 8 8 8 8 1 = 90 90 = 1 =

Robyn Wilson 7 7 7 7 3 65 65 3

Niamh Lawther 6 6 7 6 4 55 55 4

A

7 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

Midlands

Female E

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 10:42

The Climbing Station

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

James Holtom 8 8 8 8 1 100 100 1

Noel Steadman 8 8 11 9 2 80 80 2

Noah Holtom 8 8 11 10 3 65 65 3

Alexander Szwajcar 7 7 7 7 4 55 55 4

A

4 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

Midlands

Male E

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 10:42

The Climbing Station

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Avalon Allibone 8 8 10 8 1 100 100 1

Minnie Bartholomew 7 7 7 7 2 80 80 2

Jess Maan 7 7 10 10 3 65 65 3

Leah Nuyen 6 7 6 8 4 55 55 4

Elsa Taylor 6 7 6 9 5 51 51 5

Harriet Sharp 6 6 6 6 6 47 47 6

Tallulah Farmer 6 6 7 7 7 43 43 7

Olivia Bennett 6 6 9 9 8 = 38.5 38.5 = 8 =

Emily Zheng 6 6 9 9 8 = 38.5 38.5 = 8 =

Holly Evans 5 5 5 5 10 = 29.75 29.75 = 10 =

Claire Mougin Sanchez 5 5 5 5 10 = 29.75 29.75 = 10 =

Ashleigh Nuyen 5 5 5 5 10 = 29.75 29.75 = 10 =

Heidi Slade 5 5 5 5 10 = 29.75 29.75 = 10 =

Liliana Dickson 4 5 4 6 14 24 24 14

A

14 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

Midlands

Female D

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 10:42

The Climbing Station

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Alexander Lilley 7 8 9 14 1 100 100 1

Flynn Lawther 6 6 6 6 2 80 80 2

A

4 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

Midlands

Male D

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 10:42

The Climbing Station

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Phoebe Cooke 8 8 9 8 1 100 100 1

Polly Taylor 7 7 13 10 2 80 80 2

Annabelle White 6 7 9 9 3 65 65 3

Emma Hobbs 5 5 5 5 4 = 53 53 = 4 =

Jasmine Smalley 5 5 5 5 4 = 53 53 = 4 =

Sophie Dowell 4 5 6 7 6 47 47 6

Amy Wise 4 4 6 4 7 43 43 7

Cadence Tim ShuenWong 3 5 3 6 8 40 40 8

Charlotte Downes 3 4 3 4 9 37 37 9

Lily King 3 4 4 4 10 34 34 10

Shirley Slade 3 3 6 5 11 31 31 11

A

12 competitors (total)

Rank

Midlands

Female C

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 10:42

The Climbing Station

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Zacary Kennedy 8 8 12 11 1 100 100 1

Arthur Ogden 7 8 10 9 2 80 80 2

Jacob Pratt 6 8 14 17 3 65 65 3

Thomas Jenkins 6 7 7 9 4 55 55 4

Henry Haynes 5 8 5 13 5 51 51 5

Dylan Birks 5 5 8 6 6 47 47 6

Dominic Debski 5 5 9 9 7 43 43 7

Isaac Rosewell 3 4 3 4 8 40 40 8

A

8 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

Midlands

Male C

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 10:42

The Climbing Station

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Freya Soroczyk 7 8 7 8 1 100 100 1

Rose Everett 6 7 6 7 2 = 72.5 72.5 = 2 =

Isla Soroczyk 6 7 6 7 2 = 72.5 72.5 = 2 =

Summer Bradbury 6 7 6 9 4 55 55 4

Aanya Garnett 5 5 5 5 5 51 51 5

Freya Wang 4 4 4 4 6 47 47 6

Kaitlynn Dowell 4 4 5 4 7 43 43 7

A

7 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

Midlands

Female B

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 10:42

The Climbing Station

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

James Trouse 6 8 10 16 1 100 100 1

Joseph Eltringham 6 7 10 14 2 80 80 2

Jack Adams 6 6 7 6 3 65 65 3

Anthony Everitt 5 6 9 10 4 55 55 4

Noah Baines 5 5 6 6 5 51 51 5

Taylor Haigh 4 5 7 8 6 47 47 6

Caleb Bruce 4 4 5 4 7 43 43 7

Mark Storer 3 4 4 5 8 40 40 8

Jamie Topping 3 4 5 4 9 37 37 9

Joseph Lang 3 4 6 7 10 34 34 10

Alexander Cooper 3 3 7 4 11 31 31 11

Fred Nelson 2 3 2 4 12 28 28 12

Cian Butcher 2 3 2 5 13 26 26 13

Fraser Norton 2 2 2 2 14 24 24 14

A

16 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

Midlands

Male B

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 10:42

The Climbing Station

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Bo Clay 7 8 7 8 1 100 100 1

Aether Blake 6 7 6 7 2 80 80 2

Anna Storer 5 5 7 7 3 65 65 3

Maggie Trumper 4 5 4 9 4 55 55 4

Lily-Mae Howell 4 4 9 4 5 51 51 5

A

6 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

Midlands

Female A

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 10:42

The Climbing Station

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Ewan Tinsley 6 8 7 15 1 100 100 1

Ethan Tinsley 6 7 11 12 2 80 80 2

Ted Lowe 5 6 8 9 3 65 65 3

Dan Rennie 5 5 6 6 4 55 55 4

Alasdair Cresswell 5 5 7 7 5 51 51 5

Travis Hackett 4 5 5 10 6 47 47 6

Alexander Dowson 3 4 3 8 7 43 43 7

Hayden Franks 3 4 5 8 8 40 40 8

James Maddox 3 3 4 4 9 37 37 9

A

9 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

Midlands

Male A

Rank



17/09/2023, 10:43Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Gracie Bate 1 = 90.0 90.0 = 1 =

Daniela Knazeva 1 = 90.0 90.0 = 1 =

Robyn Wilson 3 65.0 65.0 3

Niamh Lawther 4 55.0 55.0 4

Esmay Hudson .0 = 5 =

Martha Middleton-Sanders .0 = 5 =

Sophie Rayner .0 = 5 =

Series 

Rank

Climb-off

Midlands

Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Rank Rank Rank Rank

Female E - 7 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 10:43Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

James Holtom 1 100.0 100.0 1

Noel Steadman 2 80.0 80.0 2

Noah Holtom 3 65.0 65.0 3

Alexander Szwajcar 4 55.0 55.0 4

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Male E - 4 competitors (total)

Midlands

Climb-off Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time



17/09/2023, 10:43Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Avalon Allibone 1 100.0 100.0 1

Minnie Bartholomew 2 80.0 80.0 2

Jess Maan 3 65.0 65.0 3

Leah Nuyen 4 55.0 55.0 4

Elsa Taylor 5 51.0 51.0 5

Harriet Sharp 6 47.0 47.0 6

Tallulah Farmer 7 43.0 43.0 7

Olivia Bennett 8 = 38.5 38.5 = 8 =

Emily Zheng 8 = 38.5 38.5 = 8 =

Holly Evans 10 = 29.75 29.75 = 10 =

Claire Mougin Sanchez 10 = 29.75 29.75 = 10 =

Ashleigh Nuyen 10 = 29.75 29.75 = 10 =

Heidi Slade 10 = 29.75 29.75 = 10 =

Liliana Dickson 14 24.0 24.0 14

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Female D - 14 competitors (total)

Midlands

Count 

Back

Climb-off



17/09/2023, 10:43Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Alexander Lilley 1 100.0 100.0 1

Flynn Lawther 2 80.0 80.0 2

Jack Cunningham .0 = 3 =

Evan Middleton-Sanders .0 = 3 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Midlands

Climb-offMale D - 4 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 10:43Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Phoebe Cooke 1 100.0 100.0 1

Polly Taylor 2 80.0 80.0 2

Annabelle White 3 65.0 65.0 3

Emma Hobbs 4 = 53.0 53.0 = 4 =

Jasmine Smalley 4 = 53.0 53.0 = 4 =

Sophie Dowell 6 47.0 47.0 6

Amy Wise 7 43.0 43.0 7

Cadence Tim Shuen Wong 8 40.0 40.0 8

Charlotte Downes 9 37.0 37.0 9

Lily King 10 34.0 34.0 10

Shirley Slade 11 31.0 31.0 11

Maddy Stafford .0 12

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Midlands

Climb-offFemale C - 12 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 10:43Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Zacary Kennedy 1 100.0 100.0 1

Arthur Ogden 2 80.0 80.0 2

Jacob Pratt 3 65.0 65.0 3

Thomas Jenkins 4 55.0 55.0 4

Henry Haynes 5 51.0 51.0 5

Dylan Birks 6 47.0 47.0 6

Dominic Debski 7 43.0 43.0 7

Isaac Rosewell 8 40.0 40.0 8

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Midlands

Climb-offMale C - 8 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 10:43Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Freya Soroczyk 1 100.0 100.0 1

Rose Everett 2 = 72.5 72.5 = 2 =

Isla Soroczyk 2 = 72.5 72.5 = 2 =

Summer Bradbury 4 55.0 55.0 4

Aanya Garnett 5 51.0 51.0 5

Freya Wang 6 47.0 47.0 6

Kaitlynn Dowell 7 43.0 43.0 7

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Midlands

Climb-offFemale B - 7 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 10:43Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

James Trouse 1 100.0 100.0 1

Joseph Eltringham 2 80.0 80.0 2

Jack Adams 3 65.0 65.0 3

Anthony Everitt 4 55.0 55.0 4

Noah Baines 5 51.0 51.0 5

Taylor Haigh 6 47.0 47.0 6

Caleb Bruce 7 43.0 43.0 7

Mark Storer 8 40.0 40.0 8

Jamie Topping 9 37.0 37.0 9

Joseph Lang 10 34.0 34.0 10

Alexander Cooper 11 31.0 31.0 11

Fred Nelson 12 28.0 28.0 12

Cian Butcher 13 26.0 26.0 13

Fraser Norton 14 24.0 24.0 14

Noah Magee .0 = 15 =

Finn Sanders .0 = 15 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Midlands

Climb-offMale B - 16 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 10:43Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Bo Clay 1 100.0 100.0 1

Aether Blake 2 80.0 80.0 2

Anna Storer 3 65.0 65.0 3

Maggie Trumper 4 55.0 55.0 4

Lily-Mae Howell 5 51.0 51.0 5

Beatrice Hill .0 6

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Midlands

Climb-offFemale A - 6 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 10:43Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Ewan Tinsley 1 100.0 100.0 1

Ethan Tinsley 2 80.0 80.0 2

Ted Lowe 3 65.0 65.0 3

Dan Rennie 4 55.0 55.0 4

Alasdair Cresswell 5 51.0 51.0 5

Travis Hackett 6 47.0 47.0 6

Alexander Dowson 7 43.0 43.0 7

Hayden Franks 8 40.0 40.0 8

James Maddox 9 37.0 37.0 9

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Midlands

Climb-offMale A - 9 competitors (total)


